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(Actualizado a jueves 23 de julio de 2020) EL MUNDO

INFORMA -

OPINA

ENTRETIENE

" Municipio__| Casos | Recuperados| Faleidos

5.757
1.009

Medellin |
Bello |
Itagiii |
Apartado |
Envigado |
Turbo |
Ituango (Hidroituango) I
Sabaneta |
Caucasia |
Rionegro |
Copacabana |
Caldas |
Buritica |
La Estrella |
Carepa |
Santa Fe de Antioquia |
Chigorodo |
Arboletes |
Necocli |
Sopetran |
Murindé |
Girardota |
Nechi |
Guarne |
Marinilla |
Yolombo |
El Santuario |
La Ceja |
Giraldo |
Mutata |
Puerto Nare |
Barbosa |
Santa Rosa de Osos |
Urrao |

978
757
457
306
253
243
158
155
144
133
124
120
108
101
97
88
69
59
49
42
40
36
36
28
27
31
25
22
22
21
21
21

5.402
401
336
172
125
155
628

67
12
36
55
33
40
81
374
7
40
22
6
1
12
27
23
22
9
3
15
29
18
10

161
22
9
9
5
13

14
1
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Donmatias
Puerto Berrio
San Juan de Uraba
Anza
Entrerrios
Zaragoza

El Retiro

Santa Barbara
Yarumal
Ciudad Bolivar
Caceres
Carmen de Viboral
Dabeiba
Valdivia
Hispania
Sonson

Bricefo
Guatapé

Olaya

Santo Domingo
Fredonia
Concordia
Puerto Triunfo
Amaga

Andes

El Bagre

Titiribi
Canasgordas
San Pedro de Uraba
San Vicente
Taraza

Tarso

Vigia del Fuerte
Armenia

19
19
18
17
17
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12

NRENATDWwWOoWwRHOAN W I 1 00N

=

W W oN W 1

= O\

| tuicpo | Coss | Recperdes ] raecids

L ticpio G | Recvperadc] i

La Union
San Rafael
Venecia
Frontino
Salgar
San Luis
San Roque

San Pedro de
Los Milagros

Abejorral
Angostura
Anori

San Jeronimo
Segovia
Caracoli
Cisneros
Cocorna
Ebéjico

San Carlos

San José de la
Montana

Uramita
Argelia
Belmira
Betulia
Campamento
Concepcion
Gomez Plata
Liborina
Maceo
Montebello
Peque
Remedios
Valparaiso
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*Fuente: Instituto Nacional de Salud
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